NGATT, MENGACK, DJOMBI ET MENGUEMÉ) de la Commune de Tibati.

Installation du chantier
Travaux préparatoires ;

Terrassements ;

Fondations ;

Élévations ;

Menuiseries métalliques

Le coût prévisionnel de l’opération à l’issue des études préalables est de soixante millions
cent vingt un mille (60 121 000) FCFA.

5. Participation et origine
La participation au présent appel d’offres est ouverte à égalité de conditions à toutes les
Petites et Moyennes Entreprises de droit Camerounais.

6. Financement
Les travaux objet du présent appel d’offres sont financés par le Budget d’Investissement

[...]

Chaque soumissionnaire doit joindre à ses pièces administratives, une caution de
soumission établie par une banque de premier ordre ou une Compagnie d’assurance
agréée par le Ministère chargé des finances et dont la liste figure dans la pièce 12 du DAO,
d’un montant de 1 202 420 (un million deux cent deux mille quatre cent vingt) FCFA et
valable pendant trente (30) jours au-delà de la date originale de validité des offres. Cette
caution de soumission devra être revêtue de la mention manuscrite de l’établissement
l’ayant délivré. Elle doit être accompagné du récépissé de consignation délivré par la caisse

[...]

The maximum execution deadline provided for by the Project Owner or Delegated Project
Owner for the execution of the works subject of this tender shall be Four (04) months.

4. Estimated cost
The estimated cost of the operation following prior studies stands is sixty millions one
hundred twenty one thousand (60 121 000) Fcfa.

5. Participation and origin
Participation in this invitation to tender is open to companies of Cameroonian Nationality
which possess the required legal, financial and technical abilities.

7. Financing
Works which form the subject of this invitation to tender shall be financed by the Public Investment

[...]

Budget Head N'

8. Provisional bid bond
Each bidder must include in his administrative documents, a bid bond issued by a first rate-
bank approved by the Ministry in charge of Finance featuring on the list in document 12 of
the tender file of an amount of one million two hundred two thousand (1 202 000) Fcfa
and valid for thirty (30) days beyond the original date of the validity of the offers.

9. Consultation of tender file
The file may be consulted during working hours at the contract award service of the
General Secretary of Tibati Council as soon as this notice is published.